
 

 

 
 2025-2026 SAINT URSULA BULLDOGS RESERVE VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME FINAL SCORE 

Aug. 12 Tuesday *Scrimmage @ McNick TBD - 

Aug. 19 Tuesday @ Mason 5:30 W; 2-0 

Aug. 21 Thursday @ Bishop Fenwick 5:30 L; 1-2 

Sept. 2 Tuesday Mercy McAuley 5:30 W; 2-0 

Sept. 4 Thursday NDA 5:30 W; 2-1 

Sept. 9 Tuesday @ Seton 5:30 L; 0-2  

Sept. 11 Thursday Ursuline 5:30 L; 0-2 

Sept. 12-13 Friday-Saturday @ LIVT  - 

Sept. 16 Tuesday @ Mount Notre Dame 5:30 L; 1-2 

Sept. 20 Saturday Roger Bacon 12:00 W; 2-0 

Sept. 23 Tuesday @ Mercy McAuley 5:30 W; 2-0 

Sept. 25 Thursday Mount Notre Dame  
*GRADE SCHOOL 

NIGHT* 

5:30 L; 0-2 

Sept. 27 Saturday Turpin 12:00 L; 0-2 

Sept. 30 Tuesday @ Ursuline  5:30 W; 2-0 

Oct. 2 Thursday Seton  5:30 L; 0-2 

Oct. 7 Tuesday Sycamore  5:30 W; 2-1 

 



 

Oct. 9 Thursday McNick 5:30 L;,1-2 

Oct. 11 Saturday GGCL JV Tourney 10:00 3rd place;  
Mercy McAuley 2-0; Seton 1-2 

Oct. 16 Thursday @ Kings 5:30 CANCELLED 

 
 


